
ADRENALINE CONTEST RESULTS: 

Spark Overall Solo: 

1st - AvaLeigh MacKaron 

2nd - Ellison Burbank 

4th - Miller Skelte 

 

Spark Small Group Overall: 

1st - Throwback Love 

 

Mini Overall Solo: 

2nd - Stella Thompson 

4th - Miisa Peltola 

 

Mini Large GroupOverall: 

1st - Spring 

2nd - Cry To Me 

 

Junior Solo Overall: 

1st - Ava Mogote 

3rd - Abby Knecht 

5th - Trinity Cunningham 

 

Junior Small Group Overall: 

1st - Symphonic Thrill 

 

Junior Large Group Overall: 

1st - Dream On 

2nd - Hip Hip Chin Chin 

 

Junior Line Overall:    

1st - I Love You Always Forever 

2nd - Chance 

 

Junior Production Overall: 

1st - We Will Rock You 

 

Teen Solo Overall: 

2nd - Reagan Stafford 



3rd - Sarah Kate Kurzius 

4th - Lidiia Volkova 

5th - Kathryn Martinez 

 

Teen Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Nothing Else Matters 

 

Teen Small Group Overall: 

1st - Awakening 

 

Teen Large Group Overall: 

1st - Stampede 

 

Teen Line Overall: 

1st - brandy 

2nd - The Most Peaceful Place 

 

Teen Production Overall: 

1st - Body Language 

2nd - Sympathy 

 

Senior Solo Overall: 

3rd - Lexi Mauch 

4th - Jozzelyn Santillan 

5th - Kylie Sicilian 

 

Senior Small Group Overall: 

1st - Bad News is Coming 

 

Best of Show Finalists: 

Dream On 

 

Diversity Award - Next Step Dance 

 

Heart Stopper Award - Next Step Dance 

 

 



City Crew: 

Caroline McGowan 

Channing Embry 

Halstyn Hicks 

Mallory Fishman 

Stella Thompson 

London Suarez 

Miisa Peltola 

AvaLeigh MacKaron 

Stephanie Lee 

Lily Tompkins 

Abby Knecht 

Ari Thompson 

Trinity Cunningham 

Ally Curnel 

Brielle Ring 

Ava Mogote 

Campbell Thurow 

Vivian Schofield 

Kalen Latin 

Sophie Bishop 

Ava Lopina 

Lexi Hendricks 

Piper Embry 

Dru Neal 

Dasha Vishnyakova 

Sarah Kate Kurzius 

Isabel Reese 

Reagan Stafford 

Kathryn Martinez 

Avery Noden 

Sophia Goeddrez 

Sydney Hendricks 

Elise Knecht 

Mia Murphy 

Ruby Perry 

Reagan Baker 

Jozzelyn Santillian 



Lexi Mauch 

Addie Mendolia 

Chloe Lopina  

 

Single Convention Scholarships: 

Adiyah Ayres 

Jesslyn Porter 

Kennedy Moore 

Kirby Kleiman 

Kirra Burbank 

Madison Love 

Miller Skelte 

Molly Brown 

 

Honored Dancer Nominees: 

Mini: 

AvaLeigh MacKaron 

Caroline McGowan 

Channing Embry 

Halstyn Hicks 

Lily Tompkins 

London Suarez 

Mallory Fishman 

Matthew Conway 

Miisa Peltola 

Stephanie Lee 

 

Junior: 

Abby Knecht 

Ari Thompson 

Ava Mogote 

Brielle Ring 

Campbell Thurow 

Trinity Cunningham 

Vivian Schofield 

 



 

Teen: 

Aidan Skelte 

Alexa Hendricks 

Audrey Chapin 

Ava Lopina 

Avery Noden 

Dasha Vishnyakova 

Dru Neal 

Isabel Reese 

Kalen Latin 

Lidiia Volkova 

Piper Embry 

Reagan Stafford 

Sarah Kate Kurzius 

Sydney Hendricks 

 

Senior: 

Addie Mendolia 

Chloe Lopina 

Elise Knecht 

Lexi Mauch 

Jozzelyn Santillan 

Kylie Sicilian 

Mia Murphy 

Reagan Baker 

Ruby Perry 

 

Elite Scholarship: 

Mini - Stella Thompson 


